Event Date: 9/22/2024

Final Results Y; \
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E Buggy (B Main) Round 3 Race 1
Average
Name Pos Car# Sponsor Laps Race Time Fast Lap Top5 Top1l0 Top 15
Miller Froyd 1 3 11 5:18.986 27.060 27.881 28.693
Teddy Davis 2 1 11 5:20.628 26.804 27.242 28.665
Adrian Gibson 3 2 10 5:00.049 27.088 27.926 30.005
Josh Cox 4 4 10 5:02.163 27.309 28.218 30.216
Aaron Algermissen 5 5 10 5:26.712 27.934 30.366 32.671
Greg Prine 6 8 10 5:26.950 30.095 31.465 32.695
Omar Colina 7 10 9 5:11.589 30.136 32.218
Jordan Prine 8 7 9 5:19.761 29.742 32.763
Richard Blume 9 9 9 5:38.645 32.089 33.893
Mike Honcho 10 6 4 2:23.353 31.153
Raymond Klappert 11 11 1 38.428 38.428
2WD Stock Buggy (B Main) Round 3 Race )
Name Pos Car# Sponsor Laps Race Time Fast Lap TAgE)raSQe Top 10 Top 15
Zack Milner 1 1 10 5:15.623 31.086 32.379
John Hancock 2 2 9 5:06.741 34.987 36.530
Dror Max 3 3 9 5:11.244 34.578 37.264
Uncle Mike 4 4 8 5:09.310 38.207 41.041
Allen Powery 5 5 6 3:38.534 38.955 43.162
Stadium Truck (A Main) Round 3 Race 3
Average
Name Pos Car# sponsor Laps Race Time Fast Lap Top5 Top1l0 Top 15
Teddy Davis 1 2 5 2:09.425 30.234
Steve Foch 2 1 5 2:15.713 29.259
Henry Klappert 3 3 5 2:32.734 2.293 30.546
Richard Louis 4 4 4 2:12.453 3.040
Allen Powery 5 5 2 2:03.414 4.036
4WD Mod Buggy (A Main) Round 3 Race A
Name Pos Car# sSponsor Laps Race Time Fast Lap TA(;gaE?e Top 10 Top 15
JoeBaio 1 7 16 7:12.526 27.002 27.562 27.977 28.667
Miller Froyd 2 5 16 7:21.456 27.076 27.765 28.344 29.303
Nelson Garcia 3 9 16 7:23.547 26.659 27.370 27.930 29.392
Chris Mahfood 4 6 16 7:25.765 26.411 27.376 28.071 29.569
Rick Jacobs 5 3 16 7:27.723 26.850 27.114 27.917 29.756
Zack Milner 6 2 15 7:06.987 26.989 27.478 28.477
Omar Colina 7 4 15 7:10.403 28.025 28.682 29.377
Dustin Eich 8 1 14 7:14.243 26.425 27.630 28.752
Richard Blume 9 10 12 7:27.469 31.603 32.267 36.286
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Pro4 Modified (A Main)

Name Pos Car# Sponsor
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Laps Race Time

Zack Milner

Teddy Davis
Richard Louis
Sean Alfonso
Henry Klappert
Mike Honcho
Raymond Klappert
Jordan Prine
Greg Prine

Ed Frernandez
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2WD Stock Buggy (A Main)

Name Pos Car# Sponsor

16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
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8:02.781
8:22.462
8:26.355
8:14.779
8:20.935
8:17.422
8:32.586
8:38.141
8:08.480

Laps Race Time

Joe Baio
Dustin Eich
Rick Jacobs
Steve Foch
Miller Froyd
Zack Milner
Omar Colina
Richard Louis
John Hancock
Alax Max

E Buggy (A Main)
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13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12

9

7:30.984
7:00.112
7:02.652
7:03.857
7:15.000
7:24.522
7:26.358
7:09.531
7:12.761
5:20.410

Laps Race Time

Lopez Jader
Luis Perez

Ed Frernandez
Jesus Rios
Eric Larson
Nelson Garcia
Teddy Davis
Chris Mahfood
Miller Froyd
Carlos Segui
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22
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
14

10:26.246
10:03.490
10:23.198
10:23.529
10:27.862
10:00.406
10:00.744
10:24.698
10:28.470

6:28.897

Round 3 Race 5
Average
Fast Lap Top5 Top10 Top 15
27.188 27.772 28.543 29.844
28.086 29.074 29.833 30.849
28.780 30.166 30.645 31.434
29.722 30.551 31.421 32.985
27.971 29.388 30.980 33.395
31.424 32.194 33.873
32.307 33.384 34.553
30.680 32.861 35.033
31.646 33.785 35.316
Round 3 Race 6
Average
Fast Lap Top5 Top10 Top 15
32.057 32.237 33.147
32.304 33.490 34.300
32.084 32.806 33.929
31.704 32.479 33.886
32.363 33.713 34.601
32.434 33.335 35.891
33.655 33.996 35.357
35.395 36.606 38.216
35.857 36.609 38.066
32.492 36.548
Round 3 Race 7
Average
Fast Lap Top5 Top1l0 Top 15
25.866 26.200 26.511 26.991
25.986 26.378 26.825 27.515
26.745 27.287 27.764 28.300
27.146 27.543 27.844 28.277
27.249 27.490 28.020 28.558
25.667 26.541 27.366 28.338
27.247 27.552 28.414 29.083
28.373 28.596 29.096 29.767
27.642 28.945 29.729 30.456
26.085 26.286 26.621

See all your Practice Laps, Racing, Heat Sheets, Results and more on RCScoringPro.com
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